CO00000000COODOo00O0COoROo0DO0COoROoN0o0000C0oR0o0000C0o PY-5500

O000000-000000_ 00000000000000000000000000, Finger & O000000000000 000000 DO0000000
000000, oooooo0oo0oo0no0000o00000000000

do0o0Coooa:

* [00000C0O0: MIFARE® (000000000COO0000

« J000000DO000000C0ODO000000000000 Pression

* J00000000000000ED0000

« [DO0O0OODODOOoOCCOOO0OOCOOO0oOOCOO0000C00000 OO0 MIFARE® [O000000CO00000COO00000
00000CCO0000 /7 00000 MIFARE® [00000000000000CCCO0000000000000000DCCOO0000aa

+ [00000COO00OOCOOODOOCOO0DOoCOo00DOoROo00OoR0o000oROo000oRD LOoODOoRoo000n 2 toooo
0000 200 00 Do00ooopooooa.

« J0000000000OOCCCOOOOOOOOO0000000000000 1 0000000ooo0iotirOoon 50 O0oooooo00ooo 0oo
000000o0a.

« J0000000CO0O000CCO0O000COO0000CCO00000C000 Co0000 12 0o00.

* JO0000000000OOOCCOOOOOOOOOOOO0OO000000000

* Joooooobbbbbbbbbtoooa

* LuooooobobbbbbbbooooOdddaa

* [D0D00000DODO000 DOoodRtbDododdRoboododotO

« [000000: using MIFARE® [J0000000000000000000C0000000000000000

[ L:
000000000000000000C0000: 6.0V (0O000OOCCCCCO000000 4 LoDO000000 4 booo)
0000000000000000000: & t; 100H
|
|
<

0000000000C0000000000: & It 200mA
[HHO00C00000000000I ” ” ” I0: 10 00000000000
g9

I
[N00000000000CCCO00000000000: 4.5V
t; 25 []D
0'70 ~
80%

UOUOOOO0CO0COC
UOOOUOOOOOOOO0L
HoOOUoOOooOoo;

Ll
Ll
1l : &
1l |
1l UL

Ooodoooood:


https://www.smart-home-security.cn/th/news/Finger-ID-card-access-control-company-Finger-access-control-Hotel-lock-Supplier.html
https://www.smart-home-security.cn/th/news/Finger-access-control-Hotel-lock-Supplier-Finger-ID-card-access-control-company.html
https://www.smart-home-security.cn/th/news/Finger-access-control-Hotel-lock-Supplier-Finger-ID-card-access-control-company.html
https://www.smart-home-security.cn/th/news/Finger-ID-card-access-control-company-Finger-print-time-attendance-company.html

. Part Name

)

_1 | Fromt k Assembily
Back Lock
Main Operation Area

- |@£

— || Battery Cover

Qs

Mortise E

(1= @“ﬂ
U
il
;

T
(o

Back Side Front

Part Name:

|. Hexagonal screw (M3*8)
2. Cylinder

3. Battery cover

4. Handle

5. Front lock assembly

6. Door

7. Square shaft

8. Back lock assembly

9. Fixing screw (M3)

A 10. Serew cover

11. Cylinder fixing screw (M3*70)
12, Wood screw (M4#235)

13. Mortise
















